
MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.1
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:39 AM

Description:
AGS Mods
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.1
.1
.0
me engineer
3.6
3.6
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
1.4
5.0
6.4
.0
designer
.5
.5
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
5.6
5.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
10.7
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.2
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:39 AM

Description:
Beam
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
1.0
.3
.1
1.5
.6
ee engineer
.1
.1
.1
me engineer
2.4
.8
.3
3.5
1.6
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
5.1
1.5
.8
7.4
6.1
designer
1.9
.3
.1
2.3
1.4
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
10.5
2.9
.6
.8
.0
.0
.0
.0
14.7
.0
.0
9.8

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.3
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:39 AM

Description:
Vacuum
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
3.1
2.0
5.1
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
.7
1.3
2.0
.0
designer
.0
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
.0
3.1
2.7
1.3
.0
.0
.0
.0
7.1
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.4
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:39 AM

Description:
Preradiator
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
ee engineer
.0
me engineer
2.6
2.3
4.9
ee tech
.0
me tech
29.7
15.1
15.1
6.0
65.8
designer
.0
administrative
.0
TOTAL LABOR
2.6
32.0
15.1
15.1
6.0
.0
.0
.0
70.7
.0
.0

.0

.0

.0

.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.5
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:39 AM

Description:
Calorimeter System
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
1.0
.5
.1
1.6
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
.6
2.4
4.6
1.8
1.7
11.2
.0
designer
.0
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
1.6
2.9
4.7
1.8
1.7
.0
.0
.0
12.8
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.6
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
Charged Part. Veto
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
.1
.1
.3
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
1.9
3.0
.8
5.7
.0
designer
.2
.9
.4
1.5
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
.3
3.0
3.4
.8
.0
.0
.0
.0
7.5
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.7
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
Photon Veto
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
ee engineer
.0
me engineer
3.1
1.3
4.4
ee tech
.0
me tech
1.0
1.0
1.0
5.2
8.2
designer
.0
administrative
.0
TOTAL LABOR
4.1
2.3
1.0
5.2
.0
.0
.0
.0
12.6
.0
.0

.0

.0

.0

.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.9
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
Trigger
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
.3
.3
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
.0
.0
designer
.0
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
.0
.3
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.3
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.10
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
DAQ
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
.3
.6
.9
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
.6
.6
1.2
.0
designer
.0
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
.0
.3
.6
.6
.6
.0
.0
.0
2.1
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.11
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
Detector Install/Integration
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
.0
ee engineer
.0
.0
me engineer
1.0
1.0
.5
.5
3.0
.0
ee tech
.0
.0
me tech
1.7
2.6
2.6
6.9
.0
designer
.0
.0
administrative
.0
.0
TOTAL LABOR
.0
1.0
2.7
3.1
3.1
.0
.0
.0
9.9
.0
.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0

.0
.0
1760 Hours per FTE year

MANPOWER ESTIMATE SUMMARY IN FTEs  per year

WBSNo:
2.12
Funding Type:
Project
9/1/2004 11:35:40 AM

Description:
Project Services
Institutions: 
All
Funding Source :
All

Calcu-


Entered

FY03
FY04
FY05
FY06
FY07
FY08
FY09
FY10
lated


Total
physicist
.0
ee engineer
.0
me engineer
.0
ee tech
.0
me tech
.5
.5
.5
.5
1.9
designer
.0
administrative
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
7.5
TOTAL LABOR
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
.0
.0
.0
9.4
.0
.0

.0

.0

.0

.0
1760 Hours per FTE year
